2023 MSCA Fall Conference

November 5-7,2023
All events subject to change.

Sunday, November 5, 2023

10:00-6:00 pm:

10:00-11:00 am:

11:00-11:45 am:

11:45-1:30 pm:

11:00-4:30 pm:

1:00-2:00 pm:

2:00-3:00 pm:

3:15-4:45 pm:

5:00-6:00 pm:

6:00-8:00 pm:

8:00-10:30 pm:

Registration & Information Booth Open
Registration Area

Delegate Assembly (by invitation only)
Room 63/64

Delegate Assembly & Regional Leader Lunch (by invitation only)
Parasol |

Leadership Development Institute for Region Leaders (by invitation only)
Parasol I

Exhibit Hall Open (Snacks 1-4:15 pm)
Windgate Hall

Exhibit Hall No-Conflict Time
Windgate Hall

Breakout Session I
See conference grid.

Opening Session: Dr. Manny Scott, Keynote Speaker
Paradise A & B

Breakout Session II
See conference grid.

Hospitalities

Dance and D]
Paradise B& C

Monday, November 6, 2023

7:00-8:00 am:

7:30-9:00 am:

Wellness Hour

Continental Breakfast
Windgate Hall



7:30-8:30 am:

7:30-2:00 pm:

8:00-10:30 am:

8:00-4:30 pm:

8:30-9:30 am:

9:30-10:00 am:

10:00-11:00 am:

11:00-11:45 am:

12:00-12:45 pm:

1:00 - 2:00 pm:

2:15-3:15 pm:

3:30 - 4:30 pm:

5:30 - 6:30 pm:

New Counselor & First-Time Attendee Breakfast
Parasol 1

Exhibit Hall Open
Windgate Hall

Registration Open
Registration Area

Information Booth Open
Registration Area

Breakout Session 111
See conference grid.

Exhibit Hall No-Conflict Time
Windgate Hall

Breakout Session IV
See conference grid.

Lunch & Region Meetings - 1* Shift

Paradise B & C

Regions Scheduled for Lunch: Jefferson County, South Central,
Southeast, Southwest, St. Louis City, St. Louis Suburban*

Lunch & Region Meetings - 2" Shift

Paradise B & C

Regions Scheduled for Lunch: Central, Greater Kansas City,
Mid-Missouri, Northeast, Northwest*

Breakout Session V
See conference grid.

Breakout Session VI
See conference grid.

Level Sharing
See conference grid.

Onsite Dinner (Optional /Separate Registration Required)



Evening: Dinner on Your Own

7:00-9:00 pm: Bingo
Paradise B

7:00-9:00 pm: Trivia Night
Paradise C

7:00-9:00 p.m. Game Room/Playroom
Parasol

Tuesday, November 7, 2023

7:30-8:15 am: Breakfast
Paradise C
8:30-9:30 am: Breakout Session VII

See conference grid.

9:45-11:00 am: Closing Session: Advocating for the Profession
Panelists: Matthew Berry, Geoff Heckman, Meredith Draughn, & Beth Ruff
Paradise A & B



